8-A AND 9, SITUATED AT NAND VIHAR, VAISHALI
NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-302021.
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING
HALL/OFFICE NO. SF-1 & SF-2, HAVING DIMENTION
TOTAL SALEABLE AREA 6201.57 SQ. FT. (SF-1
SALEABLE AREA = 3189.38 SQ. FT. AND BUILD-UP

INR 1,94,40,000/-
(RUPEES ONE
CRORE NINETY
FOUR LAKHS
FORTY
THOUSAND ONLY)

11:00 A.M. TO 01.00
P.M. ON 12.12.2025

LN0000000007596 EARNEST MONEY
DEPOSIT 10%
INR 19,44,000/-
(RUPEES
NINETEEN LAKHS
FORTY FOUR

https://www.bankauctions.in/

AREA = 2551.50. SQ. FT.+ S.B. AREA = 637.88 SQ. FT)
(SF-2 SALEABLE AREA 3012.19 SQ. FT. AND BUILD-
UP AREA 2409.7 SQ. FT. + S.B AREA = 602.44 SQ. FT.)
ON SECOND FLOOR IN TAMANNA TOWER AT PLOT NO.-
8-A AND 9, SITUATED AT NAND VIHAR, VAISHALI
NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-302021.

THOUSAND ONLY).

INR. 6,29,27,965.36/-
(RUPEES SIX CRORE
TWENTY NINE LAKH
TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE
AND THIRTY SIX PAISA
ONLY ) AS ON 10.11.2025

BID
INCREMENT
AMOUNT 50,000/-
(FIFTY
THOUSAND
ONLY)

04.07.2019

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

The e-Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.

To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on any Secured Property.